
Rockaden Open 2014                        SLUTRESULTAT efter rond  8 

 

14-08-10 16:06                                   Po Prog   Rt   12345678 

 

   1 Santiago Grueso            Väst     1437    8  36.0 + 80.0 11111111 

   2 Martin Hede                Järf     1433    6½ 31.0 + 11.0 111101½1 

   3 Philip Sandberg            Rock     1285    6  24.5 + 61.0 1½01½111 

   4 Emil Berglind              Rock     1297    5½ 28.0 + 52.0 1½1110½½ 

   5 Jouni Toumainen            Rock     1352    5½ 27.0 + 35.0 11½½101½ 

   6 Albin Danielsson           Gamb     1435    5½ 26.0 - 11.0 1½1½½101 

   7 Hampus Sörensen            SVik     1210    5½ 23.0 + 49.0 1½01½½11 

   8 Carl Oscar Pilström        Mäla     1280    5  26.0 + 21.0 11½011½0 

   9 Daniel Klosinski           Järf     1134    5  24.5 + 66.0 101110½½ 

  10 John Kjellström            Rock     1315    5  24.5 - 15.0 1101½01½ 

  11 Johan Reimegård            USSS     1284    5  24.0 +  8.0 ½1½10110 

  12 Emil Reimegård             USSS     1118    5  22.0 + 45.0 01101110 

  13 Ludvig Carlsson            Väst     1171    5  22.0 + 47.0 01110101 

  14 Helena Hellmer             Solna    1279    5  21.5 + 44.0 101½½011 

  15 Jacob Hagström             Mäla     1357    5  19.5 - 23.0 0½1W½011 

  16 Abdullah Naggar            Sode     1330    5  18.0 - 22.0 10001111 

  17 Alexander Pietarrainen     Väst     1171    4½ 20.5 + 53.0 ½011½½10 

  18 Christer Larsson           SSS      1451    4½ 19.0 - 64.0 ½1001101 

  19 Alexander Isaksson         Rock     1143    4½ 15.0 + 32.0 ½0010111 

  20 Gustav Törngren            Kåll     1005    4  24.0 + 54.0 11100100 

  21 Leo Crevatin               Rock     1362    4  22.0 - 47.0 11001100 

  22 Allan Danaer               SSS      1253    4  22.0 -  6.0 11100001 

  23 Simon Ingelman-Sundberg    Gävle    1287    4  20.0 - 10.0 10011100 

  24 Johannes Haddad            Rock     1476    4  19.0 - 91.0 01101010 

  25 Fredrik Ljungdahl          Rock     1364    4  18.5 - 53.0 011½½001 

  26 Alva Sörensen              SVik     1060    4  17.0 + 36.0 01010110 

  27 Daniel Johansson Öhman     Järf      995    4  10.5 +  3.0 000½½111 

  28 Christer Carmegren         Väst     1164    3½ 20.5 -  5.0 101½1000 

  29 Jacob Laine                Väst     1025    3½ 18.0 + 10.0 10½01100 

  30 Yousef Naggar              Sode     1023    3½ 17.5 + 31.0 11000½01 

  31 Oliver Nilsson             T Häs     934    3½ 16.5 + 51.0 0101100½ 

  32 Jimmy Halvardsson          Rock     1156    3½ 15.5 - 31.0 10010½01 

  33 Danjel Nyberg              T Häs    1222    3½ 14.5 - 46.0 0011010½ 

  34 Alise Plavane              SVik     1105    3½ 12.5 - 31.0 0½001110 

  35 Philip Isacsson            Soll      910    3½ 12.5 + 45.0 0½100011 

  36 Alexander Törngren         Kåll     1000    3  13.0 - 24.0 001W0010 

  37 Thomas Dellwik             T Häs    1002    3  12.0 - 18.0 00101010 

  38 Alex Sahlström             Link     1100    3  11.0 - 70.0 01000101 

  39 Linnea Johansson Öhman     Järf      797    3   7.5 +  8.0 000½01½1 

  40 Martin Vatn                Väst     1026    2½ 15.5 -  2.0 011½0000 

  41 Simon Sandberg             Rock      950    2½  8.0 - 15.0 0001½001 

  42 Victor Vatn                Väst      973    2  14.0 - 45.0 10100000 

  43 Max Isacsson               Soll      910    2  11.0 - 36.0 01001000 

  44 Alexander Vu               Rock      950    2   7.0 - 59.0 00010010 

  45 Madelene Törngren          Kåll     1000    1½  5.0 - 85.0 000010½0 

  46 Nohmi Reimegård            USSS      900    1   8.0 +  9.0 100W0000 

  47 Edvin Trost                Rock      950    1   6.0 +  3.0 001W0000 

  48 Hugo Pilström              Mäla     1315    ½   3.5 - 45.0 0½000000 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Rockaden Open 2014                              Slutresultat rond  8 

 

14-08-10 16:06                      1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8    Po Prog   Rt  

 

                                  ┌───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┐ 

 1:Santiago Grueso                │ 41│ 23│3  │22 │  2│4  │6  │  8│ 

   Väst     1437                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │  8  36.0 + 80.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 2:Martin Hede                    │ 44│9  │ 30│20 │1  │  5│  4│11 │ 

   Järf     1433                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │  6½ 31.0 + 11.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 3:Philip Sandberg                │ 26│7  │  1│24 │ 17│ 25│21 │12 │ 

   Rock     1285                  │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │  6  24.5 + 61.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 4:Emil Berglind                  │ 40│  6│18 │  8│20 │  1│2  │5  │ 

   Rock     1297                  │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ ½ │ ½ │  5½ 28.0 + 52.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 5:Jouni Toumainen                │25 │ 16│8  │  6│ 22│2  │ 20│  4│ 

   Rock     1352                  │ 1 │ 1 │ ½ │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │  5½ 27.0 + 35.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 6:Albin Danielsson               │ 47│4  │  7│5  │10 │  9│  1│17 │ 

   Gamb     1435                  │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │ ½ │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │  5½ 26.0 - 11.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 7:Hampus Sörensen                │27 │  3│6  │ 18│15 │ 17│29 │ 20│ 

   SVik     1210                  │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ ½ │ 1 │ 1 │  5½ 23.0 + 49.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 8:Carl Oscar Pilström            │ 35│14 │  5│4  │ 13│ 10│9  │1  │ 

   Mäla     1280                  │ 1 │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │  5  26.0 + 21.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

 9:Daniel Klosinski               │38 │  2│32 │42 │ 11│6  │  8│10 │ 

   Järf     1134                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ ½ │ ½ │  5  24.5 + 66.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

10:John Kjellström                │ 13│32 │20 │ 30│  6│8  │28 │  9│ 

   Rock     1315                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │  5  24.5 - 15.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

11:Johan Reimegård                │17 │ 19│29 │ 21│9  │ 22│13 │  2│ 

   USSS     1284                  │ ½ │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │  5  24.0 +  8.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

12:Emil Reimegård                 │29 │ 45│38 │13 │ 42│24 │ 23│  3│ 

   USSS     1118                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │  5  22.0 + 45.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

13:Ludvig Carlsson                │10 │ 36│26 │ 12│8  │14 │ 11│ 21│ 

   Väst     1171                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │  5  22.0 + 47.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

14:Helena Hellmer                 │15 │  8│23 │ 28│25 │ 13│ 18│24 │ 

   Solna    1279                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │  5  21.5 + 44.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

15:Jacob Hagström                 │ 14│35 │45 │ 46│  7│21 │ 25│23 │ 

   Mäla     1357                  │ 0 │ ½ │ 1 │W+ │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │  5  19.5 - 23.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

16:Abdullah Naggar                │ 33│5  │ 28│23 │19 │37 │ 40│ 26│ 

   Sode     1330                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │  5  18.0 - 22.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

17:Alexander Pietarrainen         │ 11│ 18│48 │ 29│3  │7  │22 │  6│ 

   Väst     1171                  │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ ½ │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │  4½ 20.5 + 53.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

18:Christer Larsson               │ 19│17 │  4│7  │ 33│40 │14 │ 28│ 

   SSS      1451                  │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │  4½ 19.0 - 64.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

19:Alexander Isaksson             │18 │11 │ 24│34 │ 16│ 35│30 │ 29│ 

   Rock     1143                  │ ½ │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │  4½ 15.0 + 32.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

20:Gustav Törngren                │39 │ 42│ 10│  2│  4│28 │5  │7  │ 

   Kåll     1005                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │  4  24.0 + 54.0 

                                  └───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┘ 

 

 

 



 

Rockaden Open 2014                              Slutresultat rond  8 

 

14-08-10 16:06                      1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8    Po Prog   Rt  

 

                                  ┌───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┐ 

21:Leo Crevatin                   │48 │ 46│22 │11 │ 30│ 15│  3│13 │ 

   Rock     1362                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │  4  22.0 - 47.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

22:Allan Danaer                   │37 │28 │ 21│  1│5  │11 │ 17│ 34│ 

   SSS      1253                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │  4  22.0 -  6.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

23:Simon Ingelman-Sundberg        │ 24│1  │ 14│ 16│26 │31 │12 │ 15│ 

   Gävle    1287                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │  4  20.0 - 10.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

24:Johannes Haddad                │23 │41 │19 │  3│ 32│ 12│ 31│ 14│ 

   Rock     1476                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │  4  19.0 - 91.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

25:Fredrik Ljungdahl              │  5│33 │ 31│40 │ 14│3  │15 │ 36│ 

   Rock     1364                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ ½ │ ½ │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │  4  18.5 - 53.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

26:Alva Sörensen                  │3  │ 27│ 13│ 38│ 23│36 │33 │16 │ 

   SVik     1060                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │  4  17.0 + 36.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

27:Daniel Johansson Öhman         │  7│26 │47 │39 │ 41│ 44│ 38│ 37│ 

   Järf      995                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ ½ │ ½ │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │  4  10.5 +  3.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

28:Christer Carmegren             │31 │ 22│16 │14 │ 40│ 20│ 10│18 │ 

   Väst     1164                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  3½ 20.5 -  5.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

29:Jacob Laine                    │ 12│30 │ 11│17 │35 │42 │  7│19 │ 

   Väst     1025                  │ 1 │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │  3½ 18.0 + 10.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

30:Yousef Naggar                  │45 │ 29│2  │10 │21 │ 32│ 19│ 40│ 

   Sode     1023                  │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │  3½ 17.5 + 31.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

31:Oliver Nilsson                 │ 28│ 37│25 │ 43│36 │ 23│24 │33 │ 

   T Häs     934                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ ½ │  3½ 16.5 + 51.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

32:Jimmy Halvardsson              │36 │ 10│  9│ 35│24 │30 │34 │ 42│ 

   Rock     1156                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │  3½ 15.5 - 31.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

33:Danjel Nyberg                  │16 │ 25│41 │ 37│18 │ 43│ 26│ 31│ 

   T Häs    1222                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ ½ │  3½ 14.5 - 46.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

34:Alise Plavane                  │46 │ 48│35 │ 19│39 │ 41│ 32│22 │ 

   SVik     1105                  │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ 1 │ 0 │  3½ 12.5 - 31.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

35:Philip Isacsson                │8  │ 15│ 34│32 │ 29│19 │41 │43 │ 

   Soll      910                  │ 0 │ ½ │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │  3½ 12.5 + 45.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

36:Alexander Törngren             │ 32│13 │ 44│47 │ 31│ 26│42 │25 │ 

   Kåll     1000                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │W+ │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │  3  13.0 - 24.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

37:Thomas Dellwik                 │ 22│31 │ 39│33 │44 │ 16│ 43│27 │ 

   T Häs    1002                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │  3  12.0 - 18.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

38:Alex Sahlström                 │  9│44 │ 12│26 │43 │ 45│27 │  F│ 

   Link     1100                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │  3  11.0 - 70.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

39:Linnea Johansson Öhman         │ 20│43 │37 │ 27│ 34│  F│45 │44 │ 

   Järf      797                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ 1 │  3   7.5 +  8.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

40:Martin Vatn                    │4  │ 47│43 │ 25│28 │ 18│16 │30 │ 

   Väst     1026                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  2½ 15.5 -  2.0 

                                  └───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┘ 

 

 



 

 

 

 

Rockaden Open 2014                              Slutresultat rond  8 

 

14-08-10 16:06                      1   2   3   4   5   6   7   8    Po Prog   Rt  

 

                                  ┌───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┬───┐ 

41:Simon Sandberg                 │1  │ 24│ 33│  F│27 │34 │ 35│45 │ 

   Rock      950                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ ½ │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │  2½  8.0 - 15.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

42:Victor Vatn                    │ 43│20 │46 │  9│12 │ 29│ 36│32 │ 

   Väst      973                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  2  14.0 - 45.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

43:Max Isacsson                   │42 │ 39│ 40│31 │ 38│33 │37 │ 35│ 

   Soll      910                  │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  2  11.0 - 36.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

44:Alexander Vu                   │2  │ 38│36 │ 45│ 37│27 │  F│ 39│ 

   Rock      950                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │  2   7.0 - 59.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

45:Madelene Törngren              │ 30│12 │ 15│44 │  F│38 │ 39│ 41│ 

   Kåll     1000                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │  1½  5.0 - 85.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

46:Nohmi Reimegård                │ 34│21 │ 42│15 │ - │ - │ - │ - │ 

   USSS      900                  │ 1 │ 0 │ 0 │W- │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  1   8.0 +  9.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

47:Edvin Trost                    │6  │40 │ 27│ 36│ - │ - │ - │ - │ 

   Rock      950                  │ 0 │ 0 │ 1 │W- │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  1   6.0 +  3.0 

                                  ├───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┼───┤ 

48:Hugo Pilström                  │ 21│34 │ 17│ - │ - │ - │ - │ - │ 

   Mäla     1315                  │ 0 │ ½ │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │ 0 │  ½   3.5 - 45.0 

                                  └───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┴───┘ 

 

 

(c) SK Rockaden och Vallentuna SK 1997-98 

Version 1.7 under utveckling 

 


